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Antal spil i 8 10 6 28 12 18 12 14 8 10 28 19 4 16 4 28 2 32 1 14 28 10 8 6 32 14 30 14 4 8 24 8 16 2 6 12 20 18 6

Gennemsnit a 36 38 43 38 35 39 32 39 37 43 36 35 41 36 39 39 32 39 45 41 36 41 45 40 33 36 32 37 36 38 33 36 38 40 36 32 34 38 35

Dato  6 f

sø-02-feb A/C 44 34 37 35 39 41 50 33 32 35 38

sø-02-feb A/C 37 34 43 38 36 37 41 34 26 34 36
Hoole-in-one 1 3

ma-03-feb A 41 29 30 37 44 30 31 43 37 42 39 40 40 43 33 35 31 41 30 38

ma-03-feb A 42 37 30 47 38 38 X 34 42 55 44 40 35 39 36 32 31 38 30 35
Hoole-in-one 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

ma-03-feb A 35 43 41 42 46 47 42 39 34 35 37 41 46 41 35 X 33 51

ma-03-feb A 39 41 38 55 39 42 40 32 34 33 42 35 41 36 41 41 37 41
Hoole-in-one 1 2 1 1 1

to-06-feb B 36 40 34 37 34 32 41 34 38 38 32 33 37 33 47 36 40 40 30 35 40 38 30 33 35 33

to-06-feb B 39 39 30 31 36 33 35 38 27 35 38 31 40 33 35 46 38 33 33 35 26 30 33 28 37 35
Hoole-in-one 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

sø-09-feb C 45 42 37 36 33 38 39 37 32 35 31 40 36

sø-09-feb C 40 34 40 41 36 34 43 36 34 38 31 36 37
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1

ma-10-feb B 36 36 41 35 30 47 35 45 35 37 37 41 40 42 35 37 33 34 36 31

ma-10-feb B 26 36 41 35 36 36 35 41 34 32 44 44 36 39 31 34 32 32 35 40
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1

ma-10-feb B 40 34 33 41 31 29 33 30 37 33

ma-10-feb B 34 38 36 40 34 31 30 38 39 38
Hoole-in-one 1 3 1 1

to-13-feb C 37 33 36 39 33 32 28 36 39 38 41 30 36 24 31

to-13-feb C 34 41 40 48 37 32 36 35 39 42 42 29 38 28 31
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 2 1 1 3

sø-16-feb A 34 34 37 40 36 36 40 35 33 28 34 36

sø-16-feb A 37 40 39 35 38 42 38 36 33 33 37 33
Hoole-in-one 1

ma-17-feb A/C 43 37 41 43 37 33 44 37 40 37 35 35 47 32 33

ma-17-feb A/C 42 36 42 37 45 36 33 38 35 45 41 33 33 36 38
Hoole-in-one

ma-17-feb A/C 48 38 31 34 42 36 35 36 38 28 X 36

ma-17-feb A/C 42 37 36 43 43 39 33 31 41 32 38 29
Hoole-in-one 1

to-20-feb A 35 44 44 30 39 35 39 48 37 38 45 40 50 41 X 44 42 32 51 34 37 38 42 38 47 39 33 43 38

to-20-feb C 37 42 42 33 39 36 43 34 33 39 32 44 39 47 45 52 42 40 54 34 35 35 37 31 42 33 33 37 43
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1

sø-23-feb B 33 34 30 28 36 31 41 32 30 31 36 24 33 40

sø-23-feb B 33 40 39 31 39 33 34 32 36 32 40 35 26 33
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 2 3 2

ma-24-feb A 30 37 42 31 37 30 35 33 46 38 38 34 38 35 38 43 39 31 40 28 37 34 32 37 38 30 29 40

ma-24-feb C 39 36 43 33 39 33 35 36 44 27 38 32 35 41 35 36 31 37 32 30 36 40 37 32 35 34 25 32
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1

ma-24-feb A 34 39 34 37 34 33 40 40 38

ma-24-feb C 41 39 33 25 29 31 33 30 34
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1 1 1

to-27-feb B 32 41 30 42 35 40 36 32 45 33 32 35 34 31 37 36 38 33 28 38

to-27-feb B 32 39 24 49 33 38 41 36 49 30 37 29 35 36 32 38 37 33 37 33
Hoole-in-one 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2A
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Kl. 14
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Kl. 10
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Kl. 10

Kl. 10

Kl. 14

Kl. 14

Kl. 14

Februar

Kl. 10
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la
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o
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l M

æ
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d
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n

ta
l S

p
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Placering i 

Februar for 

Mænd  H
o

le
-i

n
-0

n
e

 P
la

ce
ri

n
g

 T
o

ta
l K

vi
n

d
er

 A
n

ta
l S

p
il

Placering i 

Februar for 

Kvinder  H
o

le
-i

n
-0

n
e

1 31,50 12 Kurt Nielsen 3 1 31,58 12 Janne Nielsen 7
2 31,87 30 Arne Kjærgaard 9 2 32,00 2 Sanne Olsen 1
3 33,04 24 Kaj Andersen 7 3 34,84 19 Lisbeth Kjærgaard 3
4 33,25 32 Anker Hassing 9 4 35,42 12 Eva Frandsen 2
5 33,55 20 Preben Larsen 13 5 36,21 28 Lis Christensen 4
6 35,33 6 Ove Pedersen 3 6 36,25 8 Alice Malling 2
7 35,75 4 Flemming Edholm 1 7 36,32 28 Aase Pedersen 2
8 36,07 14 Arly Berg 1 8 36,44 16 Margit E. Johansen 3
9 36,17 6 Kristian Kjerri 1 9 37,13 8 Kate Nielsen 1

10 36,25 8 Kaj J. Nielsen 2 10 37,50 10 Annette S. Frederiksen 2
11 36,79 14 Ebbe Jørgensen 11 37,64 28 Ellen M. Nielsen 4
12 37,72 18 Uffe Lapain 5 12 38,50 14 Karin B. Hendriksen 2
13 37,81 16 Kaj Nielsen 2 13 38,71 28 Ruth Madsen 1
14 38,13 8 Flemming Hansen 1 14 38,84 32 Sonja Skouboe 4
15 39,50 2 Kristian Gjetting 15 39,25 4 Marianne Rønsbro 1

16 39,39 18 Hilde P.  Andersen 4
17 40,17 6 Lis Hahn 1
18 40,50 14 Aase Larsen
19 40,60 10 Inge Rosbirk 2
20 40,75 4 Lotte Hornbæk 2
21 42,50 6 Bodil Nielsen

22 42,60 10 Kis Edvardsen 1

23 45,00 1 Tove B. Madsen

24 45,13 8 Marianne P. Johansen



Samlet Placering i 

Februar

 T
o

ta
l I

n
d

iv
d

iu
le

l

 P
la

ce
ri

n
g

Kurt Nielsen 31,50 1
Janne Nielsen 31,58 2
Arne Kjærgaard 31,87 3
Sanne Olsen 32,00 4
Kaj Andersen 33,04 5
Anker Hassing 33,25 6
Preben Larsen 33,55 7
Lisbeth Kjærgaard 34,84 8
Ove Pedersen 35,33 9
Eva Frandsen 35,42 10
Flemming Edholm 35,75 11
Arly Berg 36,07 12
Kristian Kjerri 36,17 13
Lis Christensen 36,21 14
Alice Malling 36,25 15
Kaj J. Nielsen 36,25 15
Aase Pedersen 36,32 17
Margit E. Johansen 36,44 18
Ebbe Jørgensen 36,79 19
Kate Nielsen 37,13 20
Annette S. Frederiksen 37,50 21
Ellen M. Nielsen 37,64 22
Uffe Lapain 37,72 23
Kaj Nielsen 37,81 24

Flemming Hansen 38,13 25

Karin B. Hendriksen 38,50 26

Ruth Madsen 38,71 27

Sonja Skouboe 38,84 28

Marianne Rønsbro 39,25 29

Hilde P.  Andersen 39,39 30

Kristian Gjetting 39,50 31

Lis Hahn 40,17 32

Aase Larsen 40,50 33
Inge Rosbirk 40,60 34
Lotte Hornbæk 40,75 35
Bodil Nielsen 42,50 36
Kis Edvardsen 42,60 37
Tove B. Madsen 45,00 38
Marianne P. Johansen 45,13 39



Hole-In-One på Baner Hole-In-One på Baner

A 7 9 A 15 7 3
B B 5 10 7 4
C C 14 13
A A
B B
C 1 12 C 9
A A 8 1 13
B B 1 9
C C 8 12 9 10
A A
B B
C C
A 8 2 A
B B
C 11 2 C
A A
B 7 10 B
C C
A A
B 10 11 9 10 B 6
C C
A 4 8 15 A
B 6 11 10 8 B
C C 11
A A
B B
C C
A 11 A
B B
C 3 C
A 2 A
B B
C C
A A 4 10
B 11 B 7 10
C C 11 12 10
A 15 A 11 12
B 8 B
C 6 8 C
A 10 A 15
B 2 2 B
C C 13
A A
B 12 B
C 9 C
A 8 A
B B
C 12 15 C 12
A 2 A
B B 1 6 2
C C
A A
B B
C C
A 11 A 10 2 6 1 8
B B 12 5 2 5
C C 1 8 5 9
A A 9
B 3 B 6 13 5
C C 4
A 9 A 7
B 7 12 B 7 1
C 8 C
A A
B B
C C
A A
B B
C C
A A
B 12 13 B
C C
A 8 A
B 1 B
C C
A A
B B
C C
A A
B 5 B
C C

Lis Hahn 1

Lotte Hornbæk

Randy Bonde

Annette S. Frederiksen

Alice Malling

Hilde P.  Andersen

Eva Frandsen

Ellen M. Nielsen

Bodil Nielsen

Annika Edholm

Kis Edvardsen

Kate Nielsen

Karin B. Hendriksen

Karen Jørgensen

Janne Nielsen

Uffe Lapain

Jens Jørgensen

Kaj Andersen

Kaj J. Nielsen

Kaj Nielsen

Kristian Gjetting

Marianne P. Johansen

Inge Rosbirk

Aase Pedersen

Aase Larsen

Ove Pedersen

Marianne Rønsbro

Margit E. Johansen

Ruth Madsen

Lisbeth Kjærgaard

Lis Christensen

Tove B. Madsen

Sonja Skouboe

Sanne Olsen

Bane CBane BBane A Bane A Bane B Bane C

1

5

3

Erik Rønsbro

Flemming Edholm

Flemming Hansen

Hans-Erik Bonde

Henning Kristiansen

Anker Hassing

Arly Berg

Arne Kjærgaard

Ebbe Jørgensen

Ejvind Nielsen

Kristian Kjerri

Kurt Nielsen

Ole Nielsen

Preben Larsen

1

1

4

7

2

2

4

9

1

2

4

7

1

2

2

9

2

1

4

1

1

3

2

3

2

2

1

3

13


